
INTERNATIONAL OE FACTORY BACKED WARRANTY

ALL PLANS: $0 DEDUCTIBLE. 100% PARTS AND LABOR. NO CLAIMS MAXIMUMS.

2024 BUS SHORT-TERM COVERAGE OPTIONS 
ADDED PEACE OF MIND 

Registration must take place from 1/10/2024 - 6/30/2024 in order to receive program pricing
and coverage. Lists above are not comprehensive. Factory-backed warranty. Contact your IC
Bus® Dealer today https://www.icbus.com

 Prices shown are for US only. Canada prices may differ.

REQUIREMENTS 
| Model Year: 2017-2023
| Bus Policies expire at 450,000  miles

Aftertreatment

Basic Engine Components

Other Engine Components

Cylinder Head & Valve Train

Electronic Engine Components

HVAC

Steering

Electrical

Suspension

Cooling system

Axles / Propshaft

Starter / Alternator

PROGRAMS

BE, CE, RE MODELS

Towing Coverage

Engine + Aftertreatment

Transmission, Axle & Chassis
(EVC) (including body)

BEST VALUE: 
Complete Coverage Bundle 

6 month /
unlimited miles

12 month /
unlimited miles

24 month /
unlimited miles

$225

$5,180

$4,200

$1,360

$330

$2,430

$5,000

$6,740

$575

$5,600

$9,720

$5,700

(up to $550 per event)

Comprehensive
Engine+Aftertreatment
Coverage

Extended Vehicle
Chassis Coverage

•Gasket and Sleeve
•Intake / Exhaust Valves

•Cold Start Components
•Engine Sensors
•Electronic Control Module
•High Pressure Rail

•Connecting Rod / Cap
•Crankcase & Crankshaft
•Exhaust Manifold Assembly
•Flywheel Housing and Bearing
•EGR Cooling and Valve

•Fuel Heater / Water Separator
•High Pressure Fuel Injector
•Air Compressor

•Aftertreatment Control Module
•Sensors
•Diesel Particulate Filter (DPF)
•SCR Catalyst and Reactor
•DEF Injector and Sensors

•Coolant manifold and
control valve
•Fan drive & pulley

•Lift Axle Control
•Air Suspension Control

•Steering Shaft Couplings
•Steering Gear

•Steering arm
•Front, Rear and Lift Axles

•Voltage Regulator
•Starter Motor and Solenoid

•Body Control Module
•Electrical Charging System
components

•A/C Compressor / Condenser
•Blower Motor and Wheel

COOLING
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ALTERNATOR SUSPENSION STEERING AXLES /
PROPSHAF T HVAC
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To activate your coverage, please bring your vehicle to any 
of our service departments for a quick inspection.

AURORA   CHEYENNE   COLORADO SPRINGS   GRAND JUNCTION    HENDERSON    PUEBLO    N LAS VEGAS


