2024 BUS SHORT-TERM COVERAGE OPTIONS ADDED PEACE OF MIND





Model Year: 2017-2023

Bus Policies expire at 450,000 miles

Comprehensive **Engine+Aftertreatment** Coverage

Basic Engine Components

- Connecting Rod / Cap
- ·Crankcase & Crankshaft
- Exhaust Manifold Assembly
- Flywheel Housing and Bearing
- •EGR Cooling and Valve

Cylinder Head & Valve Train

- •Gasket and Sleeve
- Intake / Exhaust Valves

Electronic Engine Components

- Cold Start Components
- Engine Sensors
- •Electronic Control Module
- ·High Pressure Rail

Other Engine Components

- •Fuel Heater / Water Separator
- ·High Pressure Fuel Injector
- Air Compressor

Aftertreatment

- Aftertreatment Control Module
- Sensors
- Diesel Particulate Filter (DPF)
- SCR Catalyst and Reactor
- DEF Injector and Sensors

Extended Vehicle Chassis Coverage

Cooling system

- Coolant manifold and control valve
- •Fan drive & pulley

Electrical

- Body Control Module
- Electrical Charging System components

Starter / Alternator

- Voltage Regulator
- Starter Motor and Solenoid

Suspension

- ·Lift Axle Control
- Air Suspension Control

Steering

- Steering Shaft Couplings
- Steering Gear

Axles / Propshaft

- Steering arm
- •Front, Rear and Lift Axles

HVAC

- •A/C Compressor / Condenser
- Blower Motor and Wheel





FL FC TRICAL









STEERING





HVAC

ALL PLANS: \$0 DEDUCTIBLE. 100% PARTS AND LABOR. NO CLAIMS MAXIMUMS.

SUSPENSION

BE, CE, RE MODELS			
PROGRAMS	6 month / unlimited miles	12 month / unlimited miles	24 month / unlimited miles
Engine + Aftertreatment	\$4,200	\$5,000	\$5,700
Transmission, Axle & Chassis (EVC) (including body)	\$1,360	\$2,430	\$5,600
Towing Coverage (up to \$550 per event)	\$225	\$330	\$575
BEST VALUE: Complete Coverage Bundle	\$5,180	\$6,740	\$9,720

Prices shown are for US only. Canada prices may differ.

To activate your coverage, please bring your vehicle to any of our service departments for a quick inspection.



AURORA CHEYENNE COLORADO SPRINGS GRAND JUNCTION HENDERSON